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Name

Allen, Linda

Arterberry, Elizabeth

Aune, Maggie
Baldwin, Susan
Baze, Terri
Bendele, Marykaye
Blake, Marilyn
Boothe, Ginger
Bowles, Rosalie
Britt, Dorty
Bullock, Shiela
Clark, Barbara
Cook, Cheryl

Cox, Wanda
Crutcher, Dianne
Davis, Cheryl
Derrico, Katie
Dorman, Dee
Driscoll, Joan
Ethier, Angela
Fagg, Deena
Feild, Lauren
Futrell, Kathy
Gans, Amy

Gartz, Navvab
Gentry, Madelaine
Gladen, Donna
Goolsby, Tonya
Grandage, Patricia
Grossman, Terry
Haberer, Jan
Hartline, Barbara
Hines, Jean
Hudson, Donna
Jackson, Sonja
Jenkins, Roberta
Jones, Rose
Kilburn, Cheryl
Klass, Carrie
Knipe, MaryAnn
Konz, Sara
Lancaster, Amy
Lawrence, Nancy
Leverett, Misty
Long, Bonnie
Lucas, Barbara
Lutz, Mary Ann
MacElroy, Lezlie
Maniscalco, Ramee
Martinson, Jessica

Club

WestRidge
WestRidge
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Tanglewood
WestRidge
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
WestRidge
WestRidge
Watters Creek
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
Oak Hollow
Lake Kiowa
WestRidge
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Watters Creek
Lake Kiowa
Tanglewood
Firewheel
Oak Hollow
Oak Hollow
WestRidge
Tanglewood
Tanglewood
Oak Hollow
WestRidge
Firewheel
Tanglewood
Lake Kiowa
Tanglewood
Watters Creek
Watters Creek
Oak Hollow
WestRidge
WestRidge
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
WestRidge
Lake Kiowa
Tanglewood
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa

Texoma Women's Golf Association

Texoma
Points

370
215
325
175
360
50
175
365
150
50
50
305
65
115
60
285
50
365
100
0
165
50
50
160
250
55
230
110
305
55
105
350
60
250
60
60
150
310
60

280
370
355
50
270

345

110

210
50

Texoma Points
2024 Season

April
Westridge
Points

70
50
50
65
75
50

70
50
50
50
70

65
60

50
65

50

50
55

50
55

60
60

60
60
50
65
60

50
50
50
50
65

55
50

May June July August
Lake Kiowa Tanglewood Legacy Ridge The Bridges
Points Points Points Points
50 65 65 65
65 50
50 50 50 65
50 60
75 70 70
65 60
50 65 70 60
50 50
55 60 60
50
50 65 70 50
50 60 70 50
50 50
50 55
50
50 50 60
50 50 50 50
50 65 50
60 50
50 55 50 50
50 55
50 70 60 50
65 65
50 50
50 70 60
50
50 70 50
50 65 65 70
50 70 60 65
50
50 60 55
50
70 65 70
50
50 55

September
Firewheel
Points
55
50
60
70

50
50

60
65
50

70

60

65

50

60

65

65

60
70
60

55
75

60
50



Entry

51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95

Name

McElfresh, Sandy
Merolla, Paddy
Monahan, Gwen
Morrison, Danette
Musch, Patricia
Nelson, Linda

Nix, Nancy
Pannell, Karen
Papes, Lisa
Parish, Shirley
Patterson, Patricia
Porter, Michelle
Probst, Barbara
Pucci, Susan
Rahne, Bonnie
Rains, Angelina
Read, Sally
Reinick, Kim
Richter, Jan
Robinson, Barbara
Rogers, Susan
Romines, Debbie
Rychel, Beverly
Schwind, Mary
Scott, Carol

Scott, JoAnn
Seabolt, Diane
Shanks, Sally
Smith, Lorraine
Sprehe, Judith
Stearman, Kathy
Storey, Margie
Sun, Jenny
Thompson, Denise
Thompson, Maggie
Tijerina, Sandi
Turner, Tommie Sue
Van Hoorebeke, Jan
Vannatta, Wendy
Vonhoffmann, Jean
Wagner, Carol
Walters, Pat
Wardrope, Kathy
Whang, Jina
Zhang, Jane

Zych, Amy

Club

Watters Creek
Lake Kiowa
Oak Hollow
Lake Kiowa
Watters Creek
WestRidge
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Watters Creek
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
Oak Hollow
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Oak Hollow
Lake Kiowa
Watters Creek
Oak Hollow
WestRidge
Oak Hollow
Lake Kiowa
Watters Creek
Firewheel
Watters Creek
Lake Kiowa
Oak Hollow
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Watters Creek
Firewheel
Watters Creek
Lake Kiowa
WestRidge
Watters Creek
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
WestRidge
Firewheel
WestRidge
Firewheel
Firewheel
Watters Creek
Watters Creek
Lake Kiowa

Texoma Women's Golf Association

Texoma Points
2024 Season

April May June July August September
Texoma Westridge Lake Kiowa Tanglewood Legacy Ridge The Bridges Firewheel
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
50 50
160 50 50 60
325 55 50 60 50 55 55
270 60 50 60 50 50
125 65 60
175 60 65 50
355 65 50 55 55 65 65
50 50
70 70
120 50 70
120 50 70
50 50
290 50 65 55 70 50
230 70 50 60 50
50 50
170 60 60 50
230 65 50 50 65
160 50 60 50
170 50 50 70
275 50 50 60 50 65
365 50 50 65 65 65 70
50 50
255 50 65 70 70
250 50 70 65 65
325 50 50 60 55 55 55
50 50
310 65 60 60 70 55
50 50
280 60 50 50 50 70
150 50 50 50
70 70
115 65 50
150 75 75
50 50
175 50 65 60
150 50 50 50
350 55 50 60 70 50 65
225 60 50 65 50
225 65 50 60 50
50 50
345 65 50 65 65 50 50
50 50
50 50
290 50 65 65 60 50
120 60 60
355 65 50 60 60 70 50
16905 3730 2650 2650 2430 2815 2630




Entry

2
<]

OO0 U WN

Name

Allen, Linda
Lancaster, Amy
Boothe, Ginger
Dorman, Dee
Rogers, Susan
Baze, Terri
Lawrence, Nancy
Nix, Nancy

Zych, Amy
Hartline, Barbara
Turner, Tommie Sue
Lutz, Mary Ann
Wagner, Carol
Aune, Maggie
Monahan, Gwen
Scott, Carol
Kilburn, Cheryl
Seabolt, Diane
Clark, Barbara
Grandage, Patricia
Probst, Barbara
Whang, Jina
Davis, Cheryl
Konz, Sara

Smith, Lorraine
Robinson, Barbara
Long, Bonnie
Morrison, Danette
Rychel, Beverly
Gartz, Navvab
Hudson, Donna
Schwind, Mary
Gladen, Donna
Pucci, Susan
Read, Sally

Van Hoorebeke, Jan
Vannatta, Wendy
Arterberry, Elizabeth
Maniscalco, Ramee
Baldwin, Susan
Blake, Marilyn
Nelson, Linda
Thompson, Maggie
Rains, Angelina
Richter, Jan

Fagg, Deena
Gans, Amy
Merolla, Paddy
Reinick, Kim
Bowles, Rosalie

Club

WestRidge
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Oak Hollow
Tanglewood
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Tanglewood
Firewheel
Tanglewood
WestRidge
Lake Kiowa
Oak Hollow
Watters Creek
WestRidge
Oak Hollow
Watters Creek
Oak Hollow
Oak Hollow
Watters Creek
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
WestRidge
WestRidge
Lake Kiowa
Watters Creek
Oak Hollow
Tanglewood
Firewheel
Tanglewood
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
WestRidge
WestRidge
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
WestRidge
WestRidge
Oak Hollow
Oak Hollow
Lake Kiowa
Oak Hollow
Lake Kiowa
Watters Creek
Firewheel

Texoma Women's Golf Association

Texoma
Points

370
370
365
365
365
360
355
355
355
350
350
345
345
325
325
325
310
310
305
305
290
290
285
280
280
275
270
270
255
250
250
250
230
230
230
225
225
215
210
175
175
175
175
170
170
165
160
160
160
150

Texoma Points

2024 Season

April
Westridge
Points

70
50
70
65
50
75
50
65
65
60
55
65
65
50
55
50
65
65
70
50
50
50

50
60
50
50
60
50
50
55

70
65
60
65
50
55

60
60
50
50

50

May June July August
Lake Kiowa Tanglewood Legacy Ridge The Bridges
Points Points Points Points
50 65 65 65
50 65 65 70
50 65 70 60
50 60 70 50
50 65 65 65
75 70 70
50 70 60 65
50 55 55 65
50 60 60 70
50 70 60 50
50 60 70 50
70 65 70
50 65 65 50
50 50 50 65
50 60 50 55
50 60 55 55
50 70 60
60 60 70
55 60 60
50 55 50 50
65 55 70
65 65 60
50 65 70 50
50 70 50
50 50 50
50 60 50
50 60 55
50 60 50
65 70
50 50 50 50
65 65
50 70 65 65
50 65 50
50 60
50 50
50 65
50 60 50
65 50
50 55
50 60
65 60
65
50 65
60 50
50 70
50 55
50 50 60
50 60
50 60
50 50

September
Firewheel
Points

55
70
50

70
70
60
65
50

65
75
50
60
55

65
55
60
50
50

50
60
70
65
55
70
65
65

65
50

50
50

50
50
60

60

50



Entry

51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95

Name

Jones, Rose
Sprehe, Judith
Sun, Jenny
Tijerina, Sandi
Musch, Patricia
Parish, Shirley
Patterson, Patricia
Zhang, Jane

Cox, Wanda
Storey, Margie
Goolsby, Tonya
MacElroy, Lezlie
Haberer, Jan
Driscoll, Joan
Papes, Lisa
Stearman, Kathy
Cook, Cheryl
Crutcher, Dianne
Hines, Jean
Jackson, Sonja
Jenkins, Roberta
Klass, Carrie
Gentry, Madelaine
Grossman, Terry
Bendele, Marykaye
Britt, Dorty
Bullock, Shiela
Derrico, Katie
Feild, Lauren
Futrell, Kathy
Knipe, MaryAnn
Leverett, Misty
Lucas, Barbara
Martinson, Jessica
McElfresh, Sandy
Pannell, Karen
Porter, Michelle
Rahne, Bonnie
Romines, Debbie
Scott, JoAnn
Shanks, Sally
Thompson, Denise
Vonhoffmann, Jean
Walters, Pat
Wardrope, Kathy
Ethier, Angela

Club

Oak Hollow
Firewheel
Watters Creek
Watters Creek
Watters Creek
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Watters Creek
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Tanglewood
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Firewheel
Watters Creek
Watters Creek
Firewheel
Oak Hollow
Lake Kiowa
Watters Creek
Watters Creek
WestRidge
WestRidge
WestRidge
WestRidge
WestRidge
WestRidge
WestRidge
Tanglewood
Firewheel
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Watters Creek
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Lake Kiowa
Firewheel
Firewheel
Firewheel
Watters Creek

Texoma Women's Golf Association

Texoma Points
2024 Season

April May June July August September
Texoma Westridge Lake Kiowa Tanglewood Legacy Ridge The Bridges Firewheel
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
150 50 50 50
150 50 50 50
150 75 75
150 50 50 50
125 65 60
120 50 70
120 50 70
120 60 60
115 65 50
115 65 50
110 60 50
110 50 60
105 50 55
100 50 50
70 70
70 70
65 65
60 60
60 60
60 60
60 60
60 60
55 55
55 55
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
50 50
0
16905 3730 2650 2650 2430 2815 2630




